

#### CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED

Ref. No.: CFCL/ISC/PRE/SE/ 279/2022

June 22, 2022

BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
25th Floor, Dalal Street
Mumbal 2 400 001

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai - 400 051

Dear Sir,

This is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from shareholder(s)/legal helfr(s) regarding loss of his/her/their share certificate(s) as per details given below:-

Folio No(s).	Name of Shareholder(s)	Total Holding	Share Certificate Number(s)	Distinctive Number(s)
E0361161	BINOY KUMAR GOEL	100	189201	46824307 - 46824406
E0455102	JYOTIKA RASIKLAL SHAH	27	2458803	406027666 - 406027692
E0455105	JYOTIKA RASIKLAL SHAH	27	2458806	406027747 - 406027773
E0457389	SHESHANATH LAXMAN VAIDYA	55	2461090	406134641 - 406134695
	MR. UDAY SHESHANATH VAIDYA			

The Company has advised the shareholder(s) for submission of requisite documents for the issuance of duplicate share certificate(s) / letter of confirmation in lieu of the lost share certificate(s).

You are requested to notify your members about the loss of aforesaid share certificate(s) and advise them not to deal in any way with the lost share certificate(s) as mentioned above.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

for Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited

Authorised Signatory

# From: MADHURI GOEL

REGISTERED

10 96/06/2022

W/o. Late Vinay Kumar Goel

Om Hardwares, S R Lohia Road,

Tinsukia – 786125, Assam 88120-93504, 94351-65893

akchurinale@gmail.com / madhungoel04 Egmail.com

To

Investor Service Centre

## Chambal Fertilizers & Chemicals Ltd.

"Corporate One", 1st Floor

5, Commercial Centre, Jasola,

New Delhi - 110025

Sir/ Madam

# Sub: Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate(s) cum Transmission, Folio No. E0361161

I am enclosing herewith the following document(s):

- 1) Request letter duly signed.
- 2) Self attested copy of PAN Card & AADHAR Card.
- 3) Cancelled Cheque Leaf.
- 4) Death Certificate of my deceased husband Vinay Kumar Goel.

Please provide us with Duplicate Share Certificate(s) duly transmitted or procedure thereof at your earliest.

Thanking You

+ Jadhun Groul.

(MADHURI GOEL)

W/o. Late Vinay Kumar Goel

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

2 0 JUN 2022

New Delhi

To,

Date: 10-Jan-2022

The Company Secretary,

**Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals** 

Kota, Rajasthan.

Sub: Transmission of share

Dear Sir / Madam

l Manav Rasiklal Shah, hereby applying for transmission of the shares of Late Shri Jyotika Rasiklal Shah expired on 22/04/2021 at Ahmedabad The deceased were holding a total of 54 nos equity shares of Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals with following particular.

Folio No	Share Certificate No	From Distinctive No	To Distinctive No	No of Share
E0455105	2458806	406027747	406027773	27
E0455102	2458803	406027666	406027692	27
-		Yan		
			Total Nos of Share	54

I am the Son of Late SMT. Jyotika Rasiklal Shah and SHRI Rasiklal Natvarlal Shah and legal heir.

Following are the details of myself.

Name: Manav Rasiklal Shah

Address: M/04 Takshshila Colonials, Nr Old Aaradhna School Cross Road, Maninagar Ahmedabad -

380008. M - 9824996921

Relation with the Deceased: Son

I hereby submit the following document to support my claim for transmission of the shares.

- 1. Copy of share certificates
- 2. Death certificate of the deceased.
- 3. My passport copy

Please transfer the shares or provide details of process to transfer share

Regards,

(Manav Rasiklal Shah)

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.
2 0 JUN 2022

New Delhi

FROM, SHAILAJA SHESNATH VAIDYA 5/501,MUN.H.NO.81-83 PURAV HEIGHTS, B-WING,TATYA GHARPURE PATH,GIRGAON,MUMBAI-400004

TO,

Zuari Finserv Ltd, Corporate One, First Floor, 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola.New Delhi, 110025

# Sub: PROVIDE DUPLICATE CUM TRANSMISSION PROCEDURE DUE TO DEATH OF LATE SHESHANATH LAXMAN VAIDYA

Unit: CHAMBAL FERTILISERS LTD UNDER FOLIO NO - E0457389

## Dear Sirs,

While going through my available records I found that the above shares are not traceable at my end

The above shares seem to have misplaced /lost & hence I request you to check the same at your end & advise me the status thereof.

If the same are also not traceable at your end I request you to kindly issue us the duplicate cum transmission of shares in lieu of above misplaces /lost shares since I am the actual owner thereof.

This will enable us to have the above shares in dematerialized form with my depository participants.

Early action in the matter is appreciated.

Thanking you,

SHAILAJA SHESNATH VAIDYA

Yours faithfully

### Encl

- 1. Pancard and Aadhar card xerrox copt with self sign
- 2. Death certificate copy of Late.SHESHANATH LAXMAN VAIDYA
- 3. Ration card copy.